SGM8193
Tiny Packages, Nano-Power,
Precision Current-Sense Amplifier
SG Micro Corp
MAY2023– REV.A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM8193 series is a nano-power, high precision,

MAY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8193A0
(Gain = 25V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A0XN5G/TR 06RXX Tape and Reel, 3000
WLCSP-1×1-4B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A0XG/TR 01
XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8193A1
(Gain = 50V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A1XN5G/TR MF5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
WLCSP-1×1-4B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A1XG/TR 5G
XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8193A2
(Gain = 100V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A2XN5G/TR 01XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
WLCSP-1×1-4B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A2XG/TR 00
XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8193A3
(Gain = 200V/V)
SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A3XN5G/TR 06SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
WLCSP-1×1-4B -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8193A3XG/TR 02
XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
SOT-23-5 WLCSP-1×1-4B